



\$~77 (cases upto 2020 list)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8681/2017**

ARIHANT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

..... Petitioner

Through

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION AND ANR

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

30.03.2022

No time left.

List on 23.08.2022.

REKHA PALLI, J

MARCH 30, 2022