



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8681/2017**

ARIHANT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Mayank Manish and Mr. Ravi
Kant, Advocates.

versus

NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION AND ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **23.08.2022**

1. It is already 4:45 PM. It is not possible to hear the matter today.
2. List on 15th December, 2022.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

AUGUST 23, 2022

as